JOHNNY GASPER

SOUND & VIDEO DESIGNER, MUSICIAN, PERFORMER

2026

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

SOUND DESIGN

Letters From Tyra
The Mushroom
Adult Relationships

Lions

Camino Real
Not Not Jane’s

Two Sisters Find a Box of Lesbian Erotica
In The Woods

The Barbarians

Racecar Racecar Racecar

Coach Coach

Staff Meal*

Public Obscenities*
Bathhouse.pptx

‘Wet Brain (co-design w/ Tei Blow)
Willa’s Authentic Self

Events

Seagull (co-design w/ Gavin Price)
Salon Seance

Astrocast**

On The Trail w/ Dwayne & Courtney**
Fragements, Lists & Lacunae
House Plant

Dr. Ride’s American Beach House*

I thought I would die but I didn’t

Now My Hand Is Ready For My Heart
Bonnie’s Last Flight

12 Shouts to the Ten Forgotten Heavens
Sehnsucht

Cute Activist

Campfire

Wood Calls Out To Wood

On A Clear Day I Can See To Elba

*Associate design **podcast

realjohngasper@gmail.com

Derek Smith, dir. Sarah Blush
Normandy Sherwood & Nikki Colonge
Ben Gassman, dir. Tara Elliot

Lightning Rod Special (Scott Sheppard &
Alice Yorke), dir. Sarah Blush

Tennesee Williams, dir. Dustin Wills
Mara Nelson-Greenberg, dir. Joan Sergay

Bailey Williams & Emma Horwitz,
dir. Tara Elliot

Jerry Lieblich, dir. Paul Lazar
Kallan Dana, dir. Sarah Blush
Bailey Williams, dir. Sarah Blush
Abe Koogler, dir. Morgan Greene (asst. for Tei Blow)
Misha Chowdhury, (asst. for Tei Blow)
Jesus Valles, dir. Chay Yew

John Caswell Jr., dir. Dustin Wills
Lisa Clair, dir. Shannon Sindelar
Bailey Williams, dir. Sarah Blush
Elevator Repair Service

Mari Lee, dir. Jay Stull

Sibyl Kempson & Omie Johnson
John Gasper & Sarah Blush

Alex Chasin, dir. Zishan Ugurlu
Adrian Einspanier, dir. Jaki Bradley

Liza Birkenmeier, dir. Katie Brook
(asst. for Ben Williams)

Bailey Williams, dir. Sarah Blush
Nicky Paraiso, dir. John Jesurun
Eliza Bent, dir. Annie Tippe

Sibyl Kempson’s 7 Daughter of Eve
TV, dir. Sarah Blush

Milo Cramer, dir. Morgan Green

Trusty Sidekick Theater Company
Spencer Lott, dir. Drew Petersen

Corinne Donly, dir. Sarah Hughes

Eliza Bent, dir. Knud Adams

johnnygasper.com
607-221-4639

The Brick
Target Margin Theater
The Collapsable Hole

Philly Fringe via Cannonball @
The Drake Theater

Williamstown Theater Festival
Clubbed Thumb Summerworks

HERE Arts Center (2025)
Loading Dock Theater (2024)

La Mama

ART/NY Theaters

Clubbed Thumb Summerworks
Playwrights Horizons
Theater for a New Audience
The Flea

Playwrights Horizons
Theater Mitu

The Brick

NYU Skirball

Dixon Place

Self-produced

Category: Other

NY Live Arts

NYTW Next Door

Ars Nova

The Tank

La Mama

NYTW Next Door
The Whitney Museum
JACK

The Bushwick Starr

Lincoln Center

The Tank

ICE Factory



PERFORMER/ MUSICIAN

2022
2020
2019

2018

2017
2016

2015

2025
2021

2018
2018

2025

2020

2019
2015

Seagull Elevator Repair Service NYU Skirball
The MS Phoenix Rising Trish Harniteaux, dir. Katie Brook Playwrights Horizons
The Lydian Gale Parr Alaina Ferris, dir. Mia Rovegno National Sawdust
The Art of Luv (Part 6):
Awesome Grotto! Royal Osiris Karaoke Ensemble Texas A&M; Abrons Art Center
WITNESS Dan Foley + John Gasper JACK
One Small Step Saint Fortune New Ohio ICE Factory
The Art of Luv (Part 5): Swipe
Right/ROKE Cupid Royal Osiris Karaoke Ensemble The Bushwick Starr
GODZILLA Saint Fortune No Theme; Dixon Place
A Tunnel Year Karinne Keithley Syers The Chocolate Factory
World Premiere: American Dance Institute;
I Understand Everything Better David Neumann US/Canada tour: 2015-19
Let Us Now Praise Susan Sontag ~ Sibyl Kempson Abrons Art Center
VIDEO DESIGN
Salome Heartbeat Opera The Space at Irondale
Affrimative Feedback John Gasper GARNER Arts Center
LAMPLAND (interactive feedback Blueprint/Valley
installation) John Gasper Underground
One Small Step Saint Fortune New Ohio ICE Factory
WITNESS Dan Foley + John Gasper JACK
AWARDS
Drama Desk Nominee for Outstanding Sound Design: Two Sisters Find a Box of Lesbian Erotica In The Woods
Henry Hewes Award Nominee for Outstanding Sound Design: Two Sisters Find a Box...
Obie Award Special Citation for the Design Team of Wet Brain
Henry Hewes Award Nominee for Outstanding Sound Design: House Plant
Bessie Nominations for Outstanding Production and Outstanding Visual Design: The Art of Luv (Part 6): Awesome Grotto!
Bessie Awards for Outstanding Production: I Understand Everything Better

AUDIOVISUAL TECHNICIAN

IATSE Local 306

2023-Present
2020-Present
2019-Present

2019-20

The Metropolitan Museum of Art - Audiovisual Technician: events, galleries, technical support
Fisher Center for the Arts at Bard College - Video Engineer, Interim Video Supervisor (Sept-Oct 2021)
The Whitney Museum; The Shed - Audiovisual Technician: gallery installations and events

NYU Steinhardt; The Kitchen; Hunter College - Audiovisual Technician, performance installation & production



TEACHING

2025 Vassar College Intro to Sound Design
2018-2021 The Wooster Group’s Summer Institute Technical Director / Sound & Video Designer
2019 Elevator Repair Service Technical Design Educator
EDUCATION
2018 M.F.A. Brooklyn College, Performance and Interactive Media Arts (PIMA)
2010 B.A. SUNY Geneseo, Theater/English

2009 University of Canterbury, Christchurch, NZ: Foreign Exchange Film/Media Studies



