

**JOHNNY GASPER**  
**SOUND & VIDEO DESIGNER, MUSICIAN, PERFORMER**

realjohngasper@gmail.com  
johnnygasper.com  
607-221-4639

**SOUND DESIGN**

2026	Letters From Tyra	Derek Smith, dir. Sarah Blush	The Brick
	The Mushroom	Normandy Sherwood & Nikki Colonge	Target Margin Theater
2025	Adult Relationships	Ben Gassman, dir. Tara Elliot	The Collapsable Hole
	Lions	Lightning Rod Special (Scott Sheppard & Alice Yorke), dir. Sarah Blush	Philly Fringe via Cannonball @ The Drake Theater
	Camino Real	Tennessee Williams, dir. Dustin Wills	Williamstown Theater Festival
	Not Not Jane's	Mara Nelson-Greenberg, dir. Joan Sergay	Clubbed Thumb Summerworks
	Two Sisters Find a Box of Lesbian Erotica In The Woods	Bailey Williams & Emma Horwitz, dir. Tara Elliot	HERE Arts Center (2025) Loading Dock Theater (2024)
	The Barbarians	Jerry Lieblich, dir. Paul Lazar	La Mama
2024	Racecar Racecar Racecar	Kallan Dana, dir. Sarah Blush	ART/NY Theaters
	Coach Coach	Bailey Williams, dir. Sarah Blush	Clubbed Thumb Summerworks
	Staff Meal*	Abe Koogler, dir. Morgan Greene (asst. for Tei Blow)	Playwrights Horizons
	Public Obscenities*	Misha Chowdhury, (asst. for Tei Blow)	Theater for a New Audience
	Bathhouse.pptx	Jesus Valles, dir. Chay Yew	The Flea
2023	Wet Brain (co-design w/ Tei Blow)	John Caswell Jr., dir. Dustin Wills	Playwrights Horizons
	Willa's Authentic Self	Lisa Clair, dir. Shannon Sindelar	Theater Mitu
2022	Events	Bailey Williams, dir. Sarah Blush	The Brick
	Seagull (co-design w/ Gavin Price)	Elevator Repair Service	NYU Skirball
	Salon Seance	Mari Lee, dir. Jay Stull	Dixon Place
2021	Astrocast**	Sibyl Kempson & Omie Johnson	Self-produced
2020	On The Trail w/ Dwayne & Courtney**	John Gasper & Sarah Blush	Category: Other
	Fragement, Lists & Lacunae	Alex Chasin, dir. Zishan Ugurlu	NY Live Arts
	House Plant	Adrian Espanier, dir. Jaki Bradley	NYTW Next Door
2019	Dr. Ride's American Beach House*	Liza Birkenmeier, dir. Katie Brook (asst. for Ben Williams)	Ars Nova
	I thought I would die but I didn't	Bailey Williams, dir. Sarah Blush	The Tank
	Now My Hand Is Ready For My Heart	Nicky Paraiso, dir. John Jesurun	La Mama
	Bonnie's Last Flight	Eliza Bent, dir. Annie Tippe	NYTW Next Door
2018	12 Shouts to the Ten Forgotten Heavens	Sibyl Kempson's 7 Daughter of Eve	The Whitney Museum
	Sehnsucht	TV, dir. Sarah Blush	JACK
	Cute Activist	Milo Cramer, dir. Morgan Green	The Bushwick Starr
2017	Campfire	Trusty Sidekick Theater Company Spencer Lott, dir. Drew Petersen	Lincoln Center
	Wood Calls Out To Wood	Corinne Donly, dir. Sarah Hughes	The Tank
2016	On A Clear Day I Can See To Elba	Eliza Bent, dir. Knud Adams	ICE Factory

## PERFORMER/ MUSICIAN

2022	Seagull	Elevator Repair Service	NYU Skirball
2020	The MS Phoenix Rising	Trish Harniteaux, dir. Katie Brook	Playwrights Horizons
2019	The Lydian Gale Parr	Alaina Ferris, dir. Mia Rovegno	National Sawdust
	The Art of Luv (Part 6): Awesome Grotto!	Royal Osiris Karaoke Ensemble	Texas A&M; Abrons Art Center
2018	WITNESS	Dan Foley + John Gasper	JACK
	One Small Step	Saint Fortune	New Ohio ICE Factory
2017	The Art of Luv (Part 5): Swipe Right/ROKÉ Cupid	Royal Osiris Karaoke Ensemble	The Bushwick Starr
2016	GODZILLA	Saint Fortune	No Theme; Dixon Place
	A Tunnel Year	Karinne Keithley Syers	The Chocolate Factory
2015	I Understand Everything Better	David Neumann	World Premiere: American Dance Institute; US/Canada tour: 2015-19
	Let Us Now Praise Susan Sontag	Sibyl Kempson	Abrons Art Center

## VIDEO DESIGN

2025	Salome	Heartbeat Opera	The Space at Irondale
2021	Affirmative Feedback	John Gasper	GARNER Arts Center
	LAMPLAND (interactive feedback installation)	John Gasper	Blueprint/Valley Underground
2018	One Small Step	Saint Fortune	New Ohio ICE Factory
2018	WITNESS	Dan Foley + John Gasper	JACK

## AWARDS

2025	Drama Desk Nominee for Outstanding Sound Design: Two Sisters Find a Box of Lesbian Erotica In The Woods
	Henry Hewes Award Nominee for Outstanding Sound Design: Two Sisters Find a Box...
2020	Obie Award Special Citation for the Design Team of Wet Brain
	Henry Hewes Award Nominee for Outstanding Sound Design: House Plant
2019	Bessie Nominations for Outstanding Production and Outstanding Visual Design: The Art of Luv (Part 6): Awesome Grotto!
2015	Bessie Awards for Outstanding Production: I Understand Everything Better

## AUDIOVISUAL TECHNICIAN

IATSE Local 306

2023-Present	The Metropolitan Museum of Art - Audiovisual Technician: events, galleries, technical support
2020-Present	Fisher Center for the Arts at Bard College - Video Engineer, Interim Video Supervisor (Sept-Oct 2021)
2019-Present	The Whitney Museum; The Shed - Audiovisual Technician: gallery installations and events
2019-20	NYU Steinhardt; The Kitchen; Hunter College - Audiovisual Technician, performance installation & production

## **TEACHING**

2025	Vassar College	Intro to Sound Design
2018-2021	The Wooster Group's Summer Institute	Technical Director / Sound & Video Designer
2019	Elevator Repair Service	Technical Design Educator

## **EDUCATION**

2018	M.F.A. Brooklyn College, Performance and Interactive Media Arts (PIMA)
2010	B.A. SUNY Geneseo, Theater/English
2009	University of Canterbury, Christchurch, NZ: Foreign Exchange Film/Media Studies